BU Medical Campus Classroom and Event Space

Name
ABG BAKST

ALB 107x8
ALB AUD - SDM first scheduled

ALB FOYER - SDM first scheduled
CTC 460

CTC 460A
CTC 460xA
EVN KEEFR - MED first scheduled

EVN 201

EVN 720

EVN 744 - Lactation Room
EVN B43 SPH -first scheduled

HOU R102

HOU R103
HOU R104
HOU R105
HOU R106
HOU R107
HOU R108
HOU R109
HOU R110

Formal Name
72 East Concord St, A Building

670 Albany St 107/108
670 Albany St Auditorium

670 Albany St FOYER
801 Mass Ave, Cross Town Center, 460

801 Mass Ave, Cross Town Center, 460A
801 Mass Ave, Cross Town Center, 460/460A
72 East Concord St, Evans Building, Keefer Auditorium 111

72 East Concord St, Evans Building, 201
72 East Concord St, Evans Building 720
72 East Concord St, Evans Building 744
72 East Concord St, Evans Building, Basement 43

72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 102, McNary Learning Center

72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 103, McNary Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 104, McNary Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 105, McNary Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 106, McNary Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 107, McNary Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R) 108, McNary Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R ), 109, McNary Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 110, McNary Learning Center

*HOU R112 - Deans Conference Room 72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 112, McNary Learning Center
*Deans Office can only schedule this space

HOU R113
HOU R114
HOU R115
HOU R116
HOU R123
HOU R125

INS Lobby A & B Tables *for student and academic activity

INS Lobby A
INS Lobby B

R), 113, McNary Learning Center
R), 114 McNary Learning Center
R), 115 McNary Learning Center
R), 116 McNary Learning Center
R), 123 McNary Learning Center
R), 125 McNary Learning Center

73 East Concord St, Housman Building
72 East Concord St, Housman Building
72 East Concord St, Housman Building
72 East Concord St, Housman Building
72 East Concord St, Housman Building
72 East Concord St, Housman Building

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L Lobby - A

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L Lobby - B

INS Cafe *Events must be booked after buisness hours 72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L Basement (Chequers Cafe)

INS 107
INS 109A
*INS 109AB - *Default of this room
INS 109AC
INS 109B
INS 109C
INS 109CB
INS 110
INS 112
INS 201
INS 201x3
INS 202
INS 203
INS 206
INS 206x9
INS 209
INS 210
INS 211
INS 211x3
INS 212
INS 212x4
INS 213
INS 214
INS 301
INS 303
INS 307
INS 311
INS 401
INS 403
INS 405
INS 804 -PA first scheduled
INS 1101
INS 1105
INS 11098
INS 1110
INS 1402-
INS 1402A
INS HEBRT

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 107 Fish Bow!

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109A

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109A/1098

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109A/109B/109C
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109B

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109C

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109C/109B

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 110

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 112

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 201

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 201/203

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 202

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 203

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 206

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 206/209

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 209

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 210

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 211

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 211/213

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 212

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 212/214

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 213

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 214

72 East Concord St. Instructional Building. L 301

72 East Concord St. Instructional Building. L 303

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 307

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 311

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 401

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 403

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 405 Team Based Learning Center
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 804

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1101 Testing Center
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 1105, AML

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 1109B, AML LRC Accomodation Rm
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 1110, AML

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1402

73 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1402A

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1407

TLB GREEN (Academi d Full C Events Onl
YPeztlate em) (Ul Camps Bt @i 72 East Concord St, Talbot Green

last update 07/25/2023
BUMC IT - Central Scheduling

Capacity Type of location

269

38
320

20
30

36
66
196

24
30
1
135

10

36
10
10
10
36
35
10
35
30

10
59
10
22

120

12
18
33
64
15
28
42
192
84
32
64
18
32
32
64
32
34
28
56
32
64
28
32
49
49
18
49
36
36

40
220
22
18
26
30
12
290

800

Type - Academic - Auditorium

Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Auditorium

Type - Academic - Foyer
Type - Academic - Classroom

Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Auditorium

Type - Academic - Classroom

Type - Academic - Conference Room
Type - Academic - Lactation Room
Type - Academic - Auditorium

Type - Academic - Seminar Room

Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Classroom

Type - Academic - Deans Conference Room

Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Study Room

Type - Lobby Table
Type - Lobby Table

Type - Medical Campus-Dining Room

Type - Academic - Conference Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Auditorium
Type - Academic - Case room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Tvpe - Academic - Classroom
Tvpe - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Collaborative Flat Classroom
Type - Conference Room

Type - Testing Center

Type - Computer Lab

Type - Computer Lab

Type - Computer Lab

Type - Lounge

Type - Kitchen

Type - Event Space

Type - Outdoor space



Name

MED Instructional Spaces ( ONLY MED can occupy these

spaces)
ABG 406
ABG 408
ABG 409
ABG 409A
ABG 410
ABG 501

SDM Instructional Space (2019 - 2020 under construction )

ALB 244S
ALB 247M
GDS 301
GDS 302
GDS 309
GDS 432A
GDS 701
GDS 707
GDS 718

Formal Name

72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 406
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 408
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 409
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 409A
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 410
72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 501

650 Albany St, 244 Small Lab, EBRC, Goldman School of Dental Med
650 Albany St, 247 Main Lab, EBRC, Goldman School of Dental Med
100 East Newton St, 301, Goldman School of Dental Med

100 East Newton St, 302, Goldman School of Dental Med

100 East Newton St, 309, Goldman School of Dental Med

100 East Newton St, 432A, Goldman School of Dental Med

100 East Newton St, 701, Goldman School of Dental Med

100 East Newton St, 707, Goldman School of Dental Med

100 East Newton St, 718, Goldman School of Dental Med

Capacity Type of location

45
100
135
108

32

19

52

25

45

Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room
Type - Academic - Seminar Room

Type - Academic - Class Lab
Type - Academic - Class Lab
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Conference Room
Type - Academic - Classroom
Type - Computer Lab

Type - Academic - Classroom



