			BUMC IT - Central Scheduling
Name	Formal Name	Capacity	Type of location
ABG BAKST	72 East Concord St, A Building	269	Type - Academic - Auditorium
ALB 107x8	670 Albany St 107/108	38	Type - Academic - Classroom
		320	
ALB AUD - SDM first scheduled	670 Albany St Auditorium	320	Type - Academic - Auditorium
ALB FOYER - SDM first scheduled	670 Albany St FOYER	20	Type - Academic - Foyer
CTC 4CO	901 Mass Ava Crass Tayın Cantar ACO	20	Tuna Academia Classroom
CTC 460	801 Mass Ave, Cross Town Center, 460	30	Type - Academic - Classroom
CTC 460A	801 Mass Ave, Cross Town Center, 460A	36	Type - Academic - Classroom
CTC 460xA	801 Mass Ave, Cross Town Center, 460/460A	66	Type - Academic - Classroom
EVN KEEFR - MED first scheduled	72 East Concord St, Evans Building, Keefer Auditorium 111	196	Type - Academic - Auditorium
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
EVN 201	72 East Concord St, Evans Building, 201	24	Type - Academic - Classroom
EVN 720	72 East Concord St, Evans Building 720	30	Type - Academic - Conference Room
EVN 744 - Lactation Room	72 East Concord St, Evans Building 744	1	Type - Academic - Lactation Room
EVN B43 SPH -first scheduled	72 East Concord St, Evans Building, Basement 43	135	Type - Academic - Auditorium
HOU R102	72 Fact Concord St. Hausman Building, B 102 McNary Learning Contar	10	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOO K102	72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 102, McNary Learning Center	10	Type - Academic - Seminal Room
HOU R103	72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 103, McNary Learning Center	36	Type - Academic - Classroom
HOU R104	72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 104, McNary Learning Center	10	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R105	72 East Concord St, Housman Building, R 105, McNary Learning Center	10	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R106	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 106, McNary Learning Center	10	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R107	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 107, McNary Learning Center	36	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R108	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R) 108, McNary Learning Center	35	Type - Academic - Classroom
HOU R109	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 109, McNary Learning Center	10	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R110	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 110, McNary Learning Center	35	Type - Academic - Classroom
*HOU R112 - Deans Conference Room	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 112, McNary Learning Center	30	Type - Academic - Deans Conference Room
*Deans Office can only schedule this space	72 2001 Control of 110 Control of 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 11	00	Type Academic Beans conference noon
HOU R113	73 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 113, McNary Learning Center	6	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R114	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 114 McNary Learning Center	10	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R115	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 114 McNary Learning Center	59	Type - Academic - Seminar Room Type - Academic - Classroom
	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 113 McNary Learning Center	10	Type - Academic - Classroom Type - Academic - Seminar Room
HOU R116	, , , ,	22	**
HOU R123	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 123 McNary Learning Center		Type - Academic - Classroom
HOU R125	72 East Concord St, Housman Building (R), 125 McNary Learning Center	2	Type - Study Room
INS Lobby A & B Tables *for student and academic activity			
INC Lobby A	73 Fact Canaged St. Instructional Building I. Labbur A	4	Tune Labbu Table
INS Lobby A	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L Lobby - A	4	Type - Lobby Table
INS Lobby B	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L Lobby - B	4	Type - Lobby Table
INS Cafe *Events must be booked after buisness hours	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L Basement (Chequers Cafe)	120	Type - Medical Campus-Dining Room
INS 107	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 107 Fish Bowl	12	Type - Academic - Conference Room
INS 109A	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109A	18	Type - Academic - Classroom
*INS 109AB - *Default of this room	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109A/109B	33	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 109AC	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109A/109B/109C	64	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 109B	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109B	15	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
INS 109C	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109C	28	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 109CB	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 109C/109B	42	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 110	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 110	192	Type - Academic - Auditorium
INS 112	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 112	84	Type - Academic - Case room
INS 201	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 201	32	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 201x3	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 201/203	64	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 202	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 202	18	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
INS 203	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 203	32	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 206	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 206	32	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 206x9	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 206/209	64	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 209	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 209	32	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 210	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 210	34	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 211	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 211	28	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 211x3	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 211/213	56	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 212	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 212	32	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 212x4	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 212/214	64	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 213	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 213	28	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 214	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 214	32	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 301	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 301	49	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 303	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 303	49	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 307	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 307	18	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
INS 311	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 311	49	Type - Academic - Classroom
INS 401	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 401	36	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
INS 403	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 403	36	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
INS 405	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 405 Team Based Learning Center	200	Type - Collaborative Flat Classroom
INS 804 -PA first scheduled	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 804	40	Type - Conference Room
INS 1101	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1101 Testing Center	220	Type - Testing Center
INS 1105	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 1105, AML	22	Type - Computer Lab
INS 1109B	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 1109B, AML LRC Accomodation Rm	18	Type - Computer Lab
INS 1110	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, 1110, AML	26	Type - Computer Lab
INS 1402-	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1402	30	Type - Lounge
INS 1402A	73 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1402A	12	Type - Kitchen
INS HEBRT	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, L 1407	290	Type - Event Space
TLB GREEN (Academic and Full Campus Events Only)		800	Type - Outdoor space
TES ORLEW (Academic and Full Campus Events Only)	72 East Concord St, Talbot Green	300	1990 - Outdoor space

Name	Formal Name	Capacity	Type of location
MED Instructional Spaces (ONLY MED can occupy these			
spaces)			
ABG 406	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 406	12	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
ABG 408	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 408	12	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
ABG 409	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 409	12	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
ABG 409A	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 409A	16	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
ABG 410	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 410	12	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
ABG 501	72 East Concord St, Instructional Building, ABG - 501	8	Type - Academic - Seminar Room
SDM Instructional Space (2019 - 2020 under construction) ALB 244S	650 Albany St, 244 Small Lab, EBRC, Goldman School of Dental Med	45	Type - Academic - Class Lab
ALB 247M	650 Albany St, 244 Smain Lab, EBRC, Goldman School of Dental Med	100	Type - Academic - Class Lab
GDS 301	100 East Newton St, 301, Goldman School of Dental Med	135	Type - Academic - Classroom
GDS 302	100 East Newton St, 302, Goldman School of Dental Med	108	Type - Academic - Classroom
GDS 309	100 East Newton St, 309, Goldman School of Dental Med	32	Type - Academic - Classroom
GDS 432A	100 East Newton St, 432A, Goldman School of Dental Med	19	Type - Conference Room
GDS 701	100 East Newton St, 701, Goldman School of Dental Med	52	Type - Academic - Classroom
GDS 707	100 East Newton St, 707, Goldman School of Dental Med	25	Type - Computer Lab
GDS 718	100 East Newton St, 718, Goldman School of Dental Med	45	Type - Academic - Classroom